
Model NDJ-1 NDJ-II NDJ-5S NDJ-8S NDJ-1B NDJ-1E NDJ-79 NDJ-79A NDJ-79B NDJ-1C NDJ-1D NDJ-1F

picture

use range

display indicator indicator digital display digital display digital display digital display indicator digital display digital display digital display digital display digital display

measurement

range

(mPa•s)

10~1000

00

30~30000

0

10~10000

0

10~200000

0

10~200000

0
1~6000000 1~1000000 1~1000000

10~100000

0
100~200000

100~200000

0
100~10000000

temperature

control range
No No No No No No No No No ambient~200℃ ambient~200℃ ambient~200℃

rpm

（r/min)

6,12,30,

60
2,4,10,20

6,12,30,

60

0.3,0.6,

1.5,3,6,

12,30,60

0.3,0.6,

1.5,3,6,12,3

0,60

0.1,0.2,

0.3,0.6,

1.5,3,6,12,3

0,60,120

750,75,7.5
7.5--750

stepless

7.5--750

stepless
5,10,20,50

0.5,1,2,5,

10,20,50

0.1,0.2,

0.5,1,2,5,

10,20,50,

100,200

stepless No

spindle
1#,2#,3#,

4#

1#,2#,3#,

4#

1#,2#,3#,

4#

1#,2#,3#,4

#
1#,2#,3#,4#

0#,1#,2#,3#

,4#

II unit

（1,10,100

spindle）

III unit

（0.1,0.4,0.5

spindle）

II unit

（1,10,100

spindle）

III unit

（0.1,0.4,0.5

spindle）

II unit

（1,10,100

spindle）

21#,27#,28#,

29#

21#,27#,28#,

29#

21#,27#,28#,

29#

error ±5% ±5% ±1% ±1% ±1% ±1% ±5% ±3% ±3% ±1% ±1% ±1%

I unit spindle

（measureme

mnt range

2.5~20000mP

a•s）option

No No No No No No Yes No No No No No

0# spindle

（measureme

nt range

1~100mPa•

s）option

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No

silica oil, couplant, lubricant oil, universal paint, coating,juice,xunthan gum, leather,

ceramics, food additives etc.

petroleum resin, asphalt, rubber, hot melt

adhesive,sythetic polymer,epoxidized

resin etc.

paste, makeup materials, printing ink,

cellulose etc.

No Yes Yes



small sample

adapter

（spindle

No.：21, 27,

28, 29；

Capacity 4-

18ml)

option

No No Yes Yes Yes Yes No No No No No No

30# spindle

（measureme

nt range is

double,error±

3%）

option

No No No No No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

Printer No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

RS232 No No Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

temperature

sensor

water bath

with HWY-501

water bath，

option HWY-10

water bath

andglassware

circulation

water bath for

test

YesNo

option HWY-501 or HWY-10 water

bath for test
with temperature control system

Yesno

option: HWY-501 or HWY-10 water bath and glassware circulation

water bath


